5. melléklet a 5/2020. (VI.15.) 6nkormanyzati rendelethez

Apaj Kézség Onkorma anak 2019. évi

raforditasainak tablazata

i jellegii

Rovat
megnevezése

Rovat szdma

2019. évi eredeti

2019. évi

eldi y

2019.12.31.

Médositas

2019.12.31.
Médositott
elGiranyzat

Torvény szerinti
illetmények,
munkabérek

K1101

3860 000 Ft

6200 000 Ft

2022972 Ft

Céljuttatas,
projekt
prémium

K1103

210 250 Ft

75 000 Ft

4177 028 Ft

285 250 Ft

Végkielégités

K1105

L

Ft

Jubileumi
jutalom

K1106

- Rt

Ft

m
juttatasok

Béren ki

K1107

- Rt

Ft

Kozlekedési
koltségtérités

K1109

- Rt

Ft

Egyéb
koltségtéritések

K1110

Ft

Egyéb személyi
jellegli
raforditasok

K1113

120000 Ft

165 403 Ft

285403 Ft

Foglalkoztatott
ak személyi
juttatasai

K11

3860000 Ft

6530250 Ft

- 1782569 Ft

4747 681 Ft

Valasztott
tisztségvisel6k
juttatasai

K121

8272000 Ft

8272000 Ft

- 346 780 Ft

7925220 Ft

Munkavégzésre
iranyuld egyéb
jogviszonyban
nem sajat
foglalkoztatottn
ak fizetett
juttatasok

K122

Ft

Egyéb kiilsé
személyi
juttatasok

K123

Ft

Kiilsé személyi

K12

8272000 Ft

8272000 Ft

- 346 780 Ft

7925220 Ft

juttatasok

juttatasok

12132 000 Ft

14 802 250 Ft

- 2129349Ft

12 672901 Ft

Munkaadékat
terheld
jarulékok és
szocialis
hozzajarulasi
adé

K2

2417 100 Ft

2873400 Ft

- 621 128 Ft

2252272 Ft




